
#

1

2

www.vyaparapp.in

Hero 4T -1LTR

Total

Item Name

20w40( Castrol)

Bill To

shailesh puri

sikraudi ka mart, sikraudi, morena,
sikraudi, morena, madhya pradesh-
476444

Contact No.: 6266764818

1927

HSN/ SAC

1927

Description

transport-MUTC LOGISTICS

Invoice Amount In Words

Ten Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Rupees only

Terms And Conditions

Thank you for doing business with us.

Pay To: 8287608344

Account Holder's Name: Badal Thakur

Quantity

2

2

4

Ship To

sikraudi ka mart, sikraudi, morena,
sikraudi, morena, madhya pradesh-
476444

Sub Total

IGST@18.0%

Total

Received

Balance

Box

Unit

Box

₹ 2,182.20

Price/ Unit

₹ 2,457.63

Authorized Signatory

For: Shenani Lubricant Pvt Ltd

GST

₹ 884.75
(18.0%)

₹ 785.59
(18.0%)

₹ 1,670.34

₹ 5,150.00

₹ 10,950.00

₹ 9,279.66

₹ 1,670.34

₹ 10,950.00

₹ 0.00

₹ 10,950.00

Invoice Details

Invoice No.: 39
Date: 29-04-2025

Place of Supply: 23-Madhya Pradesh

Amount

₹ 5,800.00

Shenani Lubricant Pvt Ltd
inder enclave part2 Nithari north west Delhi Delhi 110086
Phone no.: 8700056708
Email: shenanilubricant@gmail.com
GSTIN: 07NFWPS5198B1ZF
State: 07-Delhi

Tax Invoice

https://billing.vyaparapp.in/invoice-billing-pdf

