Shenani Lubricant Pvt Ltd

inder enclave part2 Nithari north west Delhi Delhi 110086

Phone no.: 8700056708

Email: shenanilubricant@gmail.com GSTIN: 07NFWPS5198B1ZF

State: 07-Delhi

Tax Invoice

Bill To

shailesh puri

sikraudi ka mart, sikraudi, morena, sikraudi, morena, madhya pradesh-

476444

Contact No.: 6266764818

Ship To

sikraudi ka mart, sikraudi, morena, sikraudi, morena, madhya pradesh-

476444

Invoice Details Invoice No.: 39

Date: 29-04-2025

Place of Supply: 23-Madhya Pradesh

#	Item Name	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Unit	Price/ Unit	GST	Amount
1	20w40(Castrol)	1927	2	Вох	₹ 2,457.63	₹ 884.75 (18.0%)	₹ 5,800.00
2	Hero 4T -1LTR	1927	2	Вох	₹ 2,182.20	₹ 785.59 (18.0%)	₹ 5,150.00
	Total		4			₹ 1,670.34	₹ 10,950.00

Description

transport-MUTC LOGISTICS

Invoice Amount In Words

Ten Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Rupees only

Terms And Conditions

Thank you for doing business with us.

Sub Total ₹ 9,279.66 IGST@18.0% ₹ 1,670.34

Total	₹ 10,950.00
Received	₹ 0.00
Balance	₹ 10,950.00



Pay To: 8287608344

Account Holder's Name: Badal Thakur

For: Shenani Lubricant Pvt Ltd

Authorized Signatory

